HOKSIDGE

World's Best based Smart Contract
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ABOUT US

We are a decentralized smart contract,
community-based on TRON Block-Chain. HOKSAGE
Smart Contract is nothing more than a payment
gateway that facilitates peer-to-peer commission
payments between its participants.

Our specialty of connecting brand, culture, and
commerce has earned us a big reputation.

The smart contract is public.






10,000,000,000

Mining : 95% : 9,500,000,000 Token in Hoksage

Mining : 5%

: 500,000,000 Token
Pre-Mining for ecosystem development




The Advantages of Hoks lif

The system has set to pay 95%, and
another 5% will be taken into the pool of

HIOK/(EN (H(1K). Slots purchasing or

Mining (H7K) and distributed HI/K/(EN

coins to users. (everyone who buys the

license or purchases the SLOT will
receive

H (K equal to the TRX used to buy the
SLOT in the exchange rate at 1:10)
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OUR SERVICES EXPLAOINED




b DIRECT REFERRAL BONUS
v HOKSNGE

40%
Direct Referral
(UNLIMITED)
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Level 01 : We need 2 Introducers in the first level

(2x2 matrix ).

Once you introduce 01st member, you will be
automatically receiving 10% i.e 20 Trx directly in your
Personal Crypto Wallet instantly.

Level#01

/ﬁ
= . 100 %Return
N~ ~

Total Member : 2

Total Level Earnings ( 10% ) : 20X2 = 40 Trx
Direct Referral (40% ) : 80X2 = 160 Trx
Total : 40+100 = 200 Trx

Level#01
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Investment: 200 Trx
Total Member: 1
Total Level Earnings ( 10% ) : 20 Trx
Direct Referral ( 40% ) : 80 Trx
Total : 20+80 = 100 Trx

Level 01: When you introduce 2nd member, you

will be automatically receiving 10% again i.e 20 Trx

directly in your Personal Crypto Wallet instantly.
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Level#02 We need 4 Introducers in the second level.
The introducers may placed by :

SPILL-OVER FROM TOP’
SPILL-ONER FROM DOWN’

DIRECT REFERRAL’

From each placements in second level, you will be
automatically receiving 10% from each placements
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Total Member : 4
Total Level Earnings ( 10% ) : 20X4 = 80 Trx
Direct Referral( 40% ) : 80X4 = 320 Trx

Total : 80+320 = 400 Trx

ie 20 x4 = 80 Trx directly in your Personal Crypto
Wallet.
Direct Referral: 40% (Receive Additional)

You Level 1 Level 2 Total
Investment Earning Earning Earning's
200 Trx 200 Trx 400 Trx 600 Trx

[300%]
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LeVeI#OZ We need 8 Introducers in

the third level.

From each placements in third
level, you will be

automatically receiving 10% from
each placements i.e
20 x 8 = 160 Trx directly in your

Personal Crypto Wallet.

Direct Referral: 40% ( Receive

Additional )

You
Investment

Level 1
Earning

Level 2
Earning

Level 3
Earning

Total
Earning's

200 Trx

200 Trx

400 Trx

800 Trx

1400 Trx
[700%]

—
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Total Member: 8
Total Level Earnings ( 10% ) : 20X8 = 160 Trx
Direct Referral( 40% ) : 80X8 = 640 Trx

Total : 80+320 = 800 Trx
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Level 04: We need 16 Introducers

in the Forth

Level.

From each placements in forth
level, you will be

pa T
: 1040 %Return
e~ UULULJIN 10 %

10 % Q

automatically receiving 25% (Level
Earning) from | 25 %

each placements i.e 50 x16= 800 ! Total Member: 16

Trx directly in your Total Level Earnings ( 25% ) : 50X16 = 800 Trx

Personal Crypto Wallet. / 3
Direct Referral: 40% (Receive Direct Referral( 40% ) : 80X16 = 1280 Trx

Additional) | Total: 80+320 = 3620 Trx 7
e o SR

You Level 1 Level 2 Level 3 Level 4 Total
Investment Earning Earning Earning Earning Earning's
200 Trx 200 Trx 400 Trx 800 Trx 2080 Trx 3480Trx

[1740%)]
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RE- BOOKING On 4th Level -“ 25% of last four level earnings, will be used for Re-Investment and takes an
empty place for you automatically. Once Re-Investment initiated, everything starts in a new matrix.
Similarly, in the same way your partners auto Re-Invest their places under you in a new matrix . As soon

as your last free place occupied, your new cycle starts earning.)

CYCLE #01 CYCLE #02

Similarly, Re-Invest performed

Unlimited Times ..




Slots

Slots #01
Slots #02
Slots #03
Slots #04
Slots #05
Slots #06
Slots #07
Slots #08
Slots #09
Slots #10
Slots #11
Slots #12
Slots #13
Slots #14
Slots #15

SLOTS IN HOKSAGE

Cost of slots

200 TRX

400 TRX

800 TRX
1600 TRX
3200 TRX
6400 TRX
12800 TRX
25000 TRX
50000 TRX
100000 TRX
200000 TRX
400000 TRX
800000 TRX
1500000 TRX
3000000 TRX

Level Earning' s in
EveryCycle.

880 TRX
1760 TRX
3520 TRX
7040 TRX

14080 TRX
28160 TRX
56320 TRX
110000 TRX
220000 TRX
440000 TRX
800000 TRX
1760000 TRX
3520000 TRX
6600000 TRX
13200000 TRX



200 TRX 400 TRX 800 TRX
o e © o Q0 —©
Initially Recommended i St 00090
Number of Cost Of all Level Earning ~
slots selected slots  in Every Cycle. p-- ALy & S
03 Slots 1400 TRX 6160 TRX |
05 Slots 6200 TRX 27280 TRX
08 Slots 50400 TRX 221760 TRX
10 Slots 200400 TRX 881760 TRX

We suggest to start with at least first 03 - 10 slots. In such

case, you hold your position as superior partner in next slots.

The strategy to grow faster turnovers is to activate several
slots in advance. Most of the successful superiors applying
this strategy.

These superiors suggests and their partners do the same.
Mostly starts from 05 - 10 slots at once and even from 10
slots or above.



WHY HOKSAGE ?

. VALIDITY OF EVERY SLOT : LIFETIME VALIDITY

. AUTO RE-BOOKING : YES AND USER GET ALL THE BONUS AGAIN AND AGAIN'!

. ADMIN FEE : NO ( ZERO ADMIN FEE)

- HIDDEN FEES : VERIFY THE TRANSACTIONS IN TRON BLOCKCHAIN- 100% DISTRIBUTION AMONG TEAM

. GAS FEES : YOU NEED ONLY 0.32% GAS FEES FOR TRON BLOCKCHAIN ONLY- NO MANIPULATION HERE

- MINIMUM WITHDRAWAL : NO LIMIT-WITHDRAWAL INSTANTLY AND AUTOMATICALLY

. DIRECT REFERRAL : UNLIMITED DIRECT REFERRAL

. OWNER DETAILS : NO OWNERS, CREATORS DEVELOPED & PUBLISHED THE SMART CONTRACT

- MORE INFORMATION : VISIT OUR WEBSITE - https:/hoksage WATCH UPLOADED VIDEOS, DOWNLOAD PDF



AP

2023 2023
JANUARY MARCH

Launch of "
Hokken
(HOK)
Cryptocurrency




THANK YOU

—

Secure & Easy Way To Earn TRON

Join our Official Telegram Group : @QHOKSAGECHAT =
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